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720983
661752
684862
670483
660795
690475

67492
660735
71306
71007
73278
673194

675440
68534
678345
675542
71652
679703

73348
72335
73014
661763
68716
711218

71573
68259
68654
68348
674292
672105

657876
70397
723013
682542
68419
70562

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PUNTI  ANNO Ci

o

M

1 00078 SC GARDENA - GROEDEN

MANTOVANI Greta
PRINOTH Stefan
OBERHOFER Anna
PARISI Greta
AUER Rene
SENONER Max

258.49
201.40
200.85
262.89
263.83

2013
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013

222322

2 03736 SKI TEAM LATEMAR

MARTINELLI Julian
NEULICHEDL Leo
MARTINELLI Simon
THALER Romeo
THALER Lea
LUNGER Eva

3 01069 RG WIPPTAL
PLANK Lukas
GSCHLIESSER Carmen
VARESCHI Arianna
OBERHUBER Emma
PARTACINI Ivan
LEITNER Mavie

206.55
243.40
236.59
246.40
289.56
334.93

2010
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012

222222

2013
2010
2013
2011
2011
2013

198.38
306.45
225.55
295.90
345.03

222222

4 00039 ASV WELSCHNOFEN

WIEDENHOFER Chiara Marianna

MAYRHOFER Lara
KAFMANN Florian
DEJORI Julian
STOFNER Magdalena
GASSER Sophie

5 02013 SEISER ALM
MAHLKNECHT Hannah
PIOK Annalena
GRUBER Samuel
KERSCHBAUMER Nika
KOSTNER Nives
MALFERTHEINER Lisa

6 00529 GSA GROLE
SOSI Alessandro
PISTONO Marc
GIANNO Christiano
VERONESI Nicolo'
TRENTADUE Vittorio
GUERRA Filippo

10-01-2026 / Nova Levante/Welschnofen

273.45
238.32
267.88
232.41
246.43
287.55

2013
2012
2012
2011
2010
2013

222222

204.34
261.57
216.54
209.38
321.58
260.91

2011
2010
2010
2010
2013
2010

222222

264.98
255.55

2012
2011
2013
2013
2010
2011

351.33
322.14
330.53

222222

COD.

00078
00078
00078
00078
00078
00078

03736
03736
03736
03736
03736
03736

01069
01069
01069
01069
01069
01069

00039
00039
00039
00039
00039
00039

02013
02013
02013
02013
02013
02013

00529
00529
00529
00529
00529
00529

SOCIETA'

375
GARDENA - GROEDEN
GARDENA - GROEDEN
GARDENA - GROEDEN
GARDENA - GROEDEN
GARDENA - GROEDEN
GARDENA - GROEDEN

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

346
LATEMAR
LATEMAR
LATEMAR
LATEMAR
LATEMAR
LATEMAR

SKI
SKI
SKI
SKI
SKI
SKI

TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM

332
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG

WIPPTAL
WIPPTAL
WIPPTAL
WIPPTAL
WIPPTAL
WIPPTAL

271
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASV WELSCHNOFEN

259
SEISER ALM
SEISER ALM
SEISER ALM
SEISER ALM
SEISER ALM
SEISER ALM

155
GSA GROLE
GSA GROLE
GSA GROLE
GSA GROLE
GSA GROLE
GSA GROLE

TEMPO TOTALE

1'59.11
1'56.09
1'58.71
2'01.49
1'569.81
2'01.95

1'54.22
1'68.68
1'56.53
1'68.34
2'01.73
2'02.49

1'566.42
1'565.81
2'01.64
1'568.99
2'03.52
2'05.95

1'59.39
2'01.17
1'59.26
1'569.06
2'00.33
2'08.57

1'567.88
1'58.98
1'58.61
1'59.20
2'05.88
2'00.94

2'02.37
1'569.29
2'04.74
2'08.69
2'06.38
2'06.70

PUNTI

100
80
60
50
45
40

100
60
60
50
40
36

100
100
45
45
22
20

80
60
50
40
26
15

80
50
45
40
24
20

36
36
29
20
18
16
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POS
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NUM
PETT

51

68
119
129

28

78
10
98

17
20

57

73

NUM
CODICE

73027

671190
657913
671042
706906

671021
668417
69224

705036
728813

699804

690618

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PUNTI

7 01003 ASC PETERSBERG

MITTERHOFER Marc

277.55

8 00772 ASV VILLNOESS

MANTINGER Gabriel

MANTINGER Maximilian
PRAMSTRALLER Laurin

MESSNER llvy

261.99
324.89
358.86

9 00563 SC FANA

PERGHER Tamara
ANDREETTO Greta
ORRU' Linda

247.58
250.00
330.59

10 00749 ASC PLOSE

TINKHAUSER Vicky

DI CARLANTONIO Nadine

290.28
309.41

1" 00974 LAIVES-LEIFERS

DELLANTONIO Nicolas

12 02319 LIBERTAS BOLZANO

BORTOLOTTI Nicolas

10-01-2026 / Nova Levante/Welschnofen

ESPOSTA ORE:

ANNO

2012

2013
2011
2011
2013

2011
2013
2010

2013
2013

2013

2013

13.28

COM

222 $232% 3

S

COD.

01003

00772
00772
00772
00772

00563
00563
00563

00749
00749

00974

02319

SOCIETA'

80
ASC PETERSBERG

77
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS

52
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA

17
ASC PLOSE
ASC PLOSE

16
LAIVES-LEIFERS

13
LIBERTAS BOLZANO

LA GIURIA

TEMPO TOTALE

1'57.07

2'05.03
2'01.43
2'05.01
2'22.81

2'00.91
2'06.42
2'09.60

2'18.05
2'21.48

2'09.96

2'12.81

PUNTI
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